
PW Transit U Improvement Project:

Pre-Bid Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Sourcing Event ID: 0000004116

Date: Thursday, May 16, 2024

Time: 1:00PM - 2:00PM

Note: Meeting is held through Microsoft Teams and Conference Call. Conference call number and conference ID is provided to the public.

1 Ying Wu OLSE ying.wu@sfgov.org

2 Beeior Rov-Ikpah SFPW-IDC-BOE-EEL beeior.rovikpah@sfdpw.org 628-271-2711

3 Ivan Oldenkamp CMD ivan.oldenkamp@sfgov.org 415-554-0630

4 Joyce Wong OEWD/CityBuild, Local Hiring Policy joyce.s.wong@sfgov.org

5 Trent Tieger SFPW-IDC-PM Trent.Tieger@sfdpw.org 415-319-4637

6 Ken Heiman Merriwether & Williams, CDP kheiman@imwis.com

7 Benny Ng SFPW-IDC-BOE-EHY benny.ng@sfdpw.org

8 Ivan Sanchez Mitchell-Engineering isanchez@mitchell-engineering.com 415-227-1040

9 Y La SFPW-IDC-BOE-ESH y.t.la@sfdpw.org 628-271-2461

10 Brigitte Kroeger SFPUC bkroeger@sfwater.org 415-920-4047

11 Michael Smith SFPW-IDC-BOE-EME michael.smith@sfdpw.org 


